2%\ Schiitzenbezirk Hellweg
‘ im WSB

Rundenwettkampf Luftpistole 2023/24

Einzelwertung

Platz Name, Vorname

Busch, Holger
Neise, Klaus

Gockel, Alexander

Holthofer, Eckhard
Schulte, Daniel
Mann, Jlrgen
Casties, Jorg
Wolter, Carsten
Witte, Andreas
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Mannschaftswertung

Platz Verein

1 SSV Bad Westernkotten
2 KKSV Geseke
3  SSB Lippstadt-Siid

Stand: 29.10.2023
Thorsten Gobbrecht
RWK Leiter Bezirk Hellweg

Verein

SSV Bad Westernkotten
SSV Bad Westernkotten

KKSV Geseke

KKSV Geseke

KKSV Geseke

SSV Bad Westernkotten
SSB Lippstadt-Sid

SSB Lippstadt-Sid

SSB Lippstadt-Sid

1. DG

1061
1047

973

1. DG

369
358

353

347
347
334
329
324
320

Gesamt

1061
1047
973

Gesamt

369
358

353

347
347
334
329
324
320




